WATER LEVEL METERS / BOREHOLE INSPECTION CAMERAS / DATA LOGGERS
GROUNDWATER
MONITORING EQUIPMENT
2022
For Good Measure
TWENTY TWENTY TWO
PRODUCT CATALOGUE

 Well Depth
TAPE
LENGTH
(M/FT)
MODEL #
$USDMETRIC
(M)
IMPERIAL
(FT)
30M / 100FT 1100-30M 1100-100F 680
45M / 150FT 1100-45M 1100-150F 740
60M / 200FT 1100-60M 1100-200F 795
100M / 300FT 1100-100M 1100-300F 908
150M / 500FT 1100-150M 1100-500F 1110
200M / 750FT 1100-200M 1100-750F 1586
300M / 1000FT1100-300M 1100-1000F 1903
450M / 1500FT1100-450M 1100-1500F 2914
600M / 2000FT1100-600M 1100-2000F 3670
11
Tape & Link Replacement

TAPE
LENGTH
(M/FT)
MODEL #
$USDMETRIC
(M)
IMPERIAL
(FT)
22M / 75FT 1200-22M 1200-75F 633 (MINI FRAME)
30M / 100FT 1200-30M 1200-100F 680
45M / 150FT 1200-45M 1200-150F 740
60M / 200FT 1200-60M 1200-200F 795
100M / 300FT 1200-100M 1200-300F 908
150M / 500FT 1200-150M 1200-500F 1110
200M / 750FT 1200-200M 1200-750F 1586
300M / 1000FT1200-300M 1200-1000F 1903
450M / 1500FT1200-450M 1200-1500F 2914
600M / 2000FT1200-600M 1200-2000F 3670
OPTIONS PART # ADD
3/8” (9.5mm) Probe 1201 52

calculate well production
TAPE
LENGTH
(M/FT)
MODEL #
$USDMETRIC
(M)
IMPERIAL
(FT)
30M / 100FT 1400-30M 1400-100F 784
45M / 150FT 1400-45M 1400-150F 846
60M / 200FT 1400-60M 1400-200F 941
100M / 300FT 1400-100M 1400-300F 1098
150M / 500FT 1400-150M 1400-500F 1435
200M / 750FT 1400-200M 1400-750F 1847
300M / 1000FT1400-300M 1400-1000F 2287
Included:
• Premium Stainless Steel Kynar™
Coated Tape (B)
• 5/8” (16mm) Water Level Probe

Economical Water Level Meter w/ Fixed ProbeINSTRUMENTS INC.
16
TAPE
LENGTH
(M/FT)
MODEL #
$USDMETRIC
(M)
IMPERIAL
(FT)
30M / 100FT 1900-30M 1900-100F 575
60M / 200FT 1900-60M 1900-200F 672
100M / 300FT 1900-100M 1900-300F 778
150M / 500FT 1900-150M 1900-500F 971
200M / 750FT 1900-200M 1900-750F 1411
300M / 1000FT1900-300M 1900-1000F 1720
Included:
• Polyethylene Tape w/ Heat Stamped
Markings (C)
• 5/8” (16mm) Water Level Probe

temperature for short term
analysis.
TAPE
LENGTH
(M/FT)
MODEL #
$USDMETRIC
(M)
IMPERIAL
(FT)
30M / 100FT 1500-30M 1500-100F 434
60M / 200FT 1500-60M 1500-200F 543
100M / 300FT 1500-100M 1500-300F 652
150M / 500FT 1500-150M 1500-500F 870
200M / 750FT 1500-200M 1500-750F 1196
300M / 1000FT1500-300M 1500-1000F 1469
Included:
• Polyethylene Tape (C)
• 1” (25mm) Stainless Steel
(Grade 316) Plopper

LENGTH
(M/FT)
MODEL #
$USDMETRIC
(M)
IMPERIAL
(FT)
15M / 50FT 1600-15M 1600-50F 996
20M / 60FT 1600-20M 1600-60F 1014 (MINI FRAME)
30M / 100FT 1600-30M 1600-100F 1042
45M / 150FT 1600-45M 1600-150F 1142
60M / 200FT 1600-60M 1600-200F 1244
100M / 300FT 1600-100M 1600-300F 1445
150M / 500FT 1600-150M 1600-500F 1762
200M / 750FT 1600-200M 1600-750F 2093
300M / 1000FT1600-300M 1600-1000F 2703
Included:
• Premium Stainless Steel Kynar™
Coated Tape (B)
• CSA Intrinsically Safe Certification